
S.NO 

2 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER CUET ROUND 1 FOR ADMISSION IN 

BBA(NEP) IN THE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH CAMPUS 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

NERSIY OF JAMMY 

2 

3 

NAME 

SUMIT KUMAR 

ANKIT RAJ 

BHADERWAH CAMPUS 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

"A++" Grade University Accredited by NAACI 

Copy to 

RAM NARAYAN 

PRIYANSH SHARMA 

DHIYA SHARMA 

S.NO NAME 

PRANAY KUMAR JAIN 

RUHI HASAN 

ADITI SHARMA 

RUDRANSH LAU 

MONIK THAKUR 

AcadohadeodAAtQampus 
B Bhadertalreampysf Jammu 

RANK 

2 Office record file 

12 

32 

1 Rector Bhaderwah Campus for information please 

36 

44 

66 

103 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER CUET ROUND 1 FOR ADMISSION IN 

B.COMNEP) IN THE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH 
CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26. 

129 

RANK 

09 

NO.BCIJU/ACD/25/747 
DATED:16.07.2025 

16 

22 

Application No. 

2535 10614957 

253510285440 

253511099499 

253510168966 

253510759974 

253511393628 

253510422261 

THE ABOVE MENTIONED STUDENTS HAVE BEEN ADMITTED PROVISIONALLY 

TO COURSE BBA (NEP) & B.COM (NEP) AT BHADERWAH CAMPUS. STUDENTS 
ARE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT ALL THE RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AND 
CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION FOR VERIFICATION. 
THE LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEE IS 19" OF JULY 2025. 

Application No. 

2535 10756436 

253510901498 

253510983702 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

