

NO.BC/JU/ACD/25/747 DATED:16.07.2025

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER CUET ROUND 1 FOR ADMISSION IN BBA(NEP) IN THE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26.

NAME	RANK	Application No.
SUMIT KUMAR	12	253510614957
ANKIT RAJ	32	253510285440
RAM NARAYAN	36	253511099499
PRIYANSH SHARMA	44	253510168966
DHIYA SHARMA	66	253510759974
PRANAY KUMAR JAIN	103	253511393628
RUHI HASAN	129	253510422261
	SUMIT KUMAR ANKIT RAJ RAM NARAYAN PRIYANSH SHARMA DHIYA SHARMA PRANAY KUMAR JAIN	SUMIT KUMAR 12 ANKIT RAJ 32 RAM NARAYAN 36 PRIYANSH SHARMA 44 DHIYA SHARMA 66 PRANAY KUMAR JAIN 103

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER CUET ROUND 1 FOR ADMISSION IN B.COM(NEP) IN THE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26.

S.NO	NAME	RANK	Application No.
1	ADITI SHARMA	09	253510756436
2	RUDRANSH LAU	16	253510901498
3	MONIK THAKUR	22	253510983702

THE ABOVE MENTIONED STUDENTS HAVE BEEN ADMITTED PROVISIONALLY TO COURSE BBA (NEP) & B.COM (NEP) AT BHADERWAH CAMPUS. STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT ALL THE RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AND CERTIFICATES IN ORIGINAL AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION FOR VERIFICATION. THE LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FEE IS 19TH OF JULY 2025.

Bhader wall campus of Jammu

Copy to

1 Rector Bhaderwah Campus for information please

2 Office record file